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	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	
	Agriculture
	
	
	

	X
	Thomison, Tom
	Agriculture
	703-606-4570
	tthomison@fs.fed.us 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Air Force
	
	
	

	X
	Anderson, Jon
	USAF
	703-588-7394
	Jon.Anderson@pentagon.af.mil 

	X
	Bouska, Terry
	746th Test Squadron, Holloman AFB
	505-679-1679
	terry.bouska@46tg.af.mil 

	
	Diaz, Jose
	746th Test Squadron, Holloman AFB
	
	jose.diaz@46tg.af.mil 

	X
	Hebert, Jeff
	Air Force
	505-846-8549
	Jeffrey.Hebert@afotec.af.mil 

	X
	Jameson, Jamie
	Aerospace
	310-336-2845
	James.R.Jameson@aero.org 

	X
	Jansky, Don 
	Jansky-Barmat
	202-467-6400
	don@jansky-barmat.com 

	X
	Moorefield, Fred
	AFFMA (IRAC Rep)
	703-428-1501
	fred.moorefield@pentagon.af.mil 

	X
	Powell, Thomas
	Aerospace
	310-336-5572
	thomas.d.powell@aero.org 

	X
	Simpson, Philip
	746th Test Squadron, Holloman AFB
	505-679-2125
	philip.simpson@46tg.af.mil 

	X
	Staats, Steven
	AF Space Battle Lab
	719-721-9348
	steven.staats@afspc.af.mil 

	X
	Tennermann, Michael
	AF Space Battle Lab
	719-721-9614
	michael.tennermann.@afspc.af.mil 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Army
	
	
	

	X
	Jonza, Emil
	Ft. Bragg
	910-243-0170
	jonzab@jdi.army.mil 

	X
	Jovancevic, Stevan
	Army SMO (IRAC Alternate)
	703-325-8202
	stevan.jovancevic@us.army.mil 

	X
	Timerman, Stuart
	Army SMO (IRAC Rep)
	703-325-3810
	stuart.timerman@us.army.mil 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Energy
	
	
	

	X
	Witschey, Rod
	DOE (IRAC Rep)
	202-586-2360
	roderic.witschey@hq.doe.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	FAA
	
	
	

	
	Alvarez, Oscar
	FAA
	202-267-7531
	oscar.alvarez@faa.gov 

	X
	Biggs, Mike
	FAA
	202-267-9710
	michael.biggs@faa.gov 

	
	Cabala, John
	FAA
	
	

	X
	Richmond, Mike
	FAA (Acting IRAC Rep)
	202-493-4157
	michael.richmond@faa.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	FCC
	
	
	

	X
	Repasi, Ron
	FCC/OET (IRAC Liaison)
	202-418-0768
	ronald.repasi@fcc.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Justice
	
	
	

	X
	Williams, Ron
	DOJ
	703-502-5562
	ronald.e.williams2@usdoj.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	NASA
	
	
	

	X
	Hollansworth, Jim
	NASA (IRAC Alternate)
	
	james.e.hollansworth@nasa.gov 

	X
	Skidmore, Trent 
	Ohio University
	
	trent.skidmore.1@ohio.edu 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Navy
	
	
	

	X
	Boyd, Geoff (contractor)
	HQ, USMC
	703-693-3468
	boydgm@hqmc.usmc.mil 

	X
	Harris, Dave
	CNO 71
	703-601-3968
	dave.harris@navy.mil 

	X
	Kidd, Tom
	DON CIO (IRAC Rep)
	703-601-3594
	thomas.kidd@navy.mil 

	X
	Vu, Quan
	Navy and Marine Spectrum Center (IRAC Alternate)
	703-325-2865
	quan.vu@nmsc.navy.mil 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	NTIA
	
	
	

	X
	Anderson, Dave (contractor)
	NTIA
	202-482-3211
	danderson@ntia.doc.gov 

	X
	Drocella, Ed
	NTIA
	202-482-2608
	edrocella@ntia.doc.gov 

	X
	Nebbia, Karl
	NTIA (IRAC Chair)
	202-482-0536
	knebbia@ntia.doc.gov 

	X
	Roosa, Paul
	NTIA (IRAC Vice-Chair)
	202-482-1559
	proosa@ntia.doc.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	USPS
	
	
	

	
	Hyatt, Keith
	USPS (IRAC Rep)
	919-501-9846
	keith.c.hyatt@usps.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	TRANSPORTATION
	
	
	

	X
	Miller, Jim
	DOT (IRAC Alternate)
	202-366-5918
	jj.miller@ost.dot.gov 

	
	Wheeler, Greg
	DOT (IRAC Rep)
	202-366-4894
	greg.wheeler@ost.dot.gov 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	GPS OUTFITTERS
	
	
	

	X
	Allen, Steve
	
	
	steve@gpsoutfitters.com 

	X
	Gold, Kenn 
	Engenex
	720-841-6331
	kenn.gold@engenex.net  

	X
	Macdoran, Peter 
	Engenex
	703-209-3494
	pete.macdoran@engenex.net 

	X
	Ryberg, Dave
	GPS Outfitters
	800-477-9920
	daveryberg@gpsoutfitters.com  

	
	
	
	
	

	
	GPS NETWORKING
	
	
	

	X
	Linton, Anne
	Washington Federal Strategies
	301-951-7062
	alinton@alumni.princeton.edu 

	X
	Waite, Steven
	GPS Networking
	800-463-3063
	gpsman@gpsnetworking.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	GPS SOURCE
	
	
	

	X
	Allard, Nick
	Patton Boggs
	
	nallard@pattonboggs.com 

	X
	Besozzi, Paul
	Patton Boggs
	202-457-4292
	pbesozzi@pattonboggs.com 

	X
	Gross, Allen
	GPS Source
	
	agross@gpssource.com 

	X
	Horton, Robert
	GPS Source
	
	rhorton@gpssource.com 

	X
	Munson, David
	Patton Boggs
	
	dmunson@pattonboggs.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	NAVTECH
	
	
	

	X
	McDonald, Carolyn
	NavTech
	703-256-8900
	cmcdonald@navtechgps.com 

	
	McDonald, Keith
	NavTech
	703-256-8900
	kmcdonald@navtechgps.com 

	X
	Witt, Paul
	NavTech
	703-256-8900
	pwitt@navtechgps.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3M
	
	
	

	X
	Mordkofsky, Harold
	Blooston, Mordkofsky, Dickens, Duffy & Prendergast
	202-659-0830
	Hma@bloostonlaw.com 

	X
	Prendergast, John
	Blooston, Mordkofsky, Dickens, Duffy & Prendergast
	
	

	X
	Cosgrove, Pat
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	AFTRCC
	
	
	

	X
	Warren, Jennifer
	Lockheed Martin
	703-413-5970
	Jennifer.warren@lmco.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	GPSIC
	
	
	

	X
	Rodriguez, Raul
	Leventhal Senter & Lerman
	202-416-6760
	rrodriguez@lsl-law.com 

	X
	Van Dierendonck, A.J.
	GPS Industry Council
	
	ajvd@aol.com 


